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NAAM NIL !NARC. JTULPEN IBIJGOED IHYAC. JTOTAAL I 

--·------------------------l ---------l---------1---------l---------l---------l 
L. Zonneveld 

Th. v.d. KlaiiW 

D. v.d. Tang 

A. Peterae 

T. v.d. Poel 

S. Heemskerk 

Mevr. v.d Meer 

H. Hollander 

Mevr. Brouwer 

c. Kleverlaan 

N. v. Kampen 

H. ten Hagen 

~. Heemskerk 

E. Mohlman 

Mevr. v.d. Vlught 

P. v.d. Salm 

Hevr. Duivenvoorde 

Mevr. Hogenes 

Mevr. J. Roelofsen 

L. Heiland 

Mevr . H. Boot 

w. de Groot 

P. Balkenende 

Mevr. Buij BDian 

Mevr. J. Schoorl 

B. Zijp 

Mevr. L. v. Diest 

Mevr. A. v. Steijn 

T. Borghols 

J. Boot 

J. v. Gent 

J. v. Beek 

J, v.d. Aart 

P. Haring 

R. Lubbe 

A. Nieuwendijk 

52 

5o 1 

54 I 
8 I 

42 1 

4o 1 

28 1 
56 I 
62 1 

6o 1 

4 I 
32 I 
16 I 
22 1 
24 I 
26 1 

12 I 
3o 1 
38 I 
36 I 
68 I 
48 I 
6 I 

18 1 
46 

64 

2 

20 

58 

44 

10 

14 

34 

66 

70 

72 

13,oo 1 

1s,1s I 
13,25 1 

1s,so 1 

13,oo 1 
13,25 1 

14,oo 1 

13,5o 1 

11,5o 1: 
14,25 1 

12,2s 1 

11,25 1 
12,5o 1 

12,so 1 

u,oo I 
10,2s 1 
12,oo 1 

11,2s 1 

12,oo 1 

13,so 1 

11,5o I 
13,7s 1 

11, oo 1 
12,oo I 
u,so 1 
s,5o 1 

1,oo 1 

1o,so 1 

13,50 1 
12, DO I 
8,so 1 

8,oo 1 

9,oo 1 
11,so I 
8,oo 1 

12,2s 1 

25,00 

19,25 

18,50 

21,1s 1 

19,25 1 

19,.5o 1 

19,oo 1 
1s,oo I 
11,oo 1 
1.5,oo 1 

17,50 1 

16,so I 
2o,25 I 
18,.50 1 

19,25 1 

u,oo I 
16,50 I 
16,5a 1 

19,oo 1 

15,oo 1 

15,oo 1 
13,oo 1 

16,50 1 

16,01) I 
14,oo I 
16,oo 1 

16,25 1 

1&,5o 1 
t5,5o 1 

13,5o 1 

12,50 1 

11,so 1 
14,oo 1 
14,oo 1 
12,oo 1 

1s,oo 1 

19,oo 1 
2o,oo 1 

2o,oo 1 

20, oo 1 
2o,5o 1 

11,oo 1 
19,oo 1 · 

1s,5o 1 

21,oo 1 

19,5o 1 
17 ,SO I 
22,oo 1 
18,50 1 

18,oo 1 

1s,5o I 
111, so 1 
16,oo 1 
21,5o 1 

13,5o 1 

16,50 1 

2o,oo 1 
19,oo 1 

16,5o 1 
17,5o 1 

11,so 1 

17,5o 1 

2o,oo 1 
16,50 1 
11,oo 1 
11,5o 1 

11,oo 1 
14,oo 1 
13,oo 1 

1s,so I 
2o,oo 1 
19,oo 1 

21,oo 1 

17,5o 1 
2o,15 1 

15,oo 1 

19,oo 1 
2o,oo 1 
11,5o I 
19,oo 1 

19,so 1 

19,oo 1 
2o,oo 1 

17,.50 1 
1.5,.5o 1 

17,5o 1 
11,so I 
u,5o I 
2o,5o 1 

15,so 1 

19,SQ I 
t8,5o 1 
11,oo 1 

t6,5o 1 

16,so 1 

t5,oo 1 

1.5,so 1 

1s,so 1 

11, oo 1 

16,5o 1 
14,oo 1 
16,5o I 
111,oo 1 

14,oo I 
11,oo 1 
14,oo 1 
13,oo 1 

18,so 1 

78,00 

72,50 

72,50 

72,25 

71,75 

69,75 

69,50 

69,00 

69,00 

67,75 

67,25 

67,25 

66,75 

66,50 

65,25 

65,25 

65,00 

64,75 

64,00 

63,.50 

63,50 

62,25 

60,50 

60,.50 

60,50 

60,50 

60,25 

60,00 

60,00 

59,50 

54,00 

53,50 

53,00 

53,00 

53,00 

64,75 

•I 
I TOTALEN A 

NAAM NR. JNARC. ITULPEN JBIJGOED IHYAC. _I TOTAAL I 
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I 

R. Kleverlaan 

W. v. Noort 

P. Kortekaas 

P. v. Noort 

H. v. Noort 

Mevr. E. v.d. Salm 

Q. Zonneveld 

J. v. Noort . . 

A. v. Sease 

B. Rutgrink 

C. v.d. Salm 

w. v. Nobelen 

N. v. Noort 

E. Breed 

A. v, Ruiten 

A. Beijk 

J. Oostdam 

K. v. Gerven 

N. v. d. Peel 

Th. v.d. Voort 

l . J de Groot 
I ~ N. v. Wieringen 

C.A. v. Noort 

L. Schoorl 

J. Kleverlsan 

c. v. Egmond 

P. Heemskerk 

P. Muller 

F. v.d. Slot 

A. v. Beek 

A. Duineveld 

c. v. GijlBwijk 

c. v . d. Heer 

'· ).• 

55 

25 

59 

23 

51 

13 

: ·~. 35 I" 
4!1 I 
61 I 

3 I 
21 I 
l7J 
3.7 I 
39 I 
21 1 
33 I 
43 I 
47 I 
1 I 

57 

. . ~1 
7 

15 

53 

9 

5 

63 

65 

31 

45 

19 

11 

29 

16,50 

14,00 

16,00 

13,25 

14,00 

14,75 

12,25 

15,50 

13,75 

12,00 

14,00 

1s,oo ·I 
l4·,oo 1 

14, oo r 
13,75 I 
1s,1s 1 

13,75 1 
12,1s 1 

u,5o I 
14,25 1 
1o,5o 1 
14,50 I 
u,oo 1 

12,so I 
t4,oo 1 
u,5o I 
13,25 1 

1o,5o 1 
13,25 I 
14,75 I 
9,oo I 
9,oo 1 

13,5o 1 

21,oo 1 Z3,oo I 
22,2s 1 22,oo 1 
21,25 1 21,50 I 
21,25 1 21,5o 1 
21,75 1 21,oo I 
22,oo 1 19,so 1 

19,50 1 21,50 1 
2o,oo 1 21,oo 1 

20,2s 1 21,so 1 
19,75 1 2s,5o I 

19,so 1 21,50 1 
11,so 1 21,oo I 
23,oo 1 11,oo I 
2o,oo 1 2o,5o 1 

19,oo 1 · 21,oo I 
t6,oo 1 z1,5o 1 

18,5o 1 19,so 1 
20, 1s I · . 21,50 I 
1s,5o 1 21,so I 

11,2s 1 22_,oo 1 

18,7s 1 22,25 I 
:18,so 1 1s,oo I 
t8,so 1 22,oo 1 
18,75 1 22,oo I 

11,so 1 21,oo 1 
21,.5o 1 2o,oo 1 

11,oo 1 21,oo 1 
11,oo 1 ~ · 22,50 I 

2o,25 1 16,,oo 1 
· 11. oo 1 14, oo ,1 

· t9,oo. 1 21,oo 1 

· 21,25 1 t6,so 1 

15,oo 1 ts,5o 1 

21,50 

21,00 

20,50 

22,50 

21,00_ 

20,50 

23,00 

19,00 

20,00 

19,00 

19,00 . 1 

2o,oo 1 
u,5o 1 
18,so 1 

18,5o 1 

19,oo 1 

2o,so 1 

17,0~ f 
2o,oo 1 

18,oo 1 
. \J 

111,oo 1 
22',oo 1 

t8,so 1 
16,5o 1 

11,oo 1 

15,so I 
11,oo 1 
17,5o 1 

t6,so 1 

2o,oo I 
16,oo 1 

16,so 1 

15,5o I 

.. 82, oo 1 
79,25 1 
79,25 1 
78,so t 
n,1s 1 

76,75 .. !1· . .. ; . 

76,25 

75,5o 1 
1s,so 1 · 

74,25 1 
74,00 ., 

73,5o 1 
73,50 

73,00 

72,25 

72,25 

72,25 

72,00 

71,50 

71,50 

70,50 

70,00 

70,00 

6!1,75 

69,50 

68,50 

68,25 

67 ,SO 

66,00 

65,75 

65,00 

63,25 

62,50 


